
1 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 7 61.99 28.89 33.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3A 8.50 0.60 9.101 0 1 1 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.102 2 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.90 3.502 1 2 2 2

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.30 1.60-2 0 -1 -1 -1

6 3F+3T< < 9.13 X -0.84 8.29-1 -2 0 -2 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.80 3.302 2 2 1 1

27.23 28.89

Skating Skills 1.00 6.606.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25

Transitions 1.00 6.306.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.506.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.907.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50

Interpretation of the music 1.00 6.807.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.25

33.10

2 本  田  太  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 6 58.19 30.14 28.05 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3A 8.50 -1.00 7.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.10 2.401 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

4 2F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 3T+3T 9.46 X 0.28 9.740 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 0 1 0 2

29.36 30.14

Skating Skills 1.00 5.705.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.355.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.656.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.656.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the music 1.00 5.706.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

28.05
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3 時  國  隼  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 3 54.60 29.05 25.55 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 0 0

2 3T+3T< < 7.30 -0.42 6.880 -1 0 -1 -1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 0 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 0 0

5 3F 5.83 X 0.14 5.970 1 1 0 -1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 1 1 1 1

27.93 29.05

Skating Skills 1.00 5.256.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.905.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 5.256.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.105.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.00

Interpretation of the music 1.00 5.055.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.00

25.55

4 杉  中  建  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 4 49.71 24.96 24.75 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3A 8.50 0.80 9.301 1 1 1 0

2 3F+2T 6.60 -1.82 4.78-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 CSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 0 0 -1 -1

4 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.24 1.260 -3 -1 0 0

5 3S 4.84 X -1.82 3.02-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.18 1.72-1 -1 0 -1 0

28.24 24.96

Skating Skills 1.00 5.005.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.755.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 5.005.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.055.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the music 1.00 4.955.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.25

24.75
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5 山  田  耕  新

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SMBC 5 47.09 22.24 25.85 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz 6.00 -0.56 5.44-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.36 1.94-2 -1 -1 -2 0

4 2T+3T 6.16 X -2.10 4.06-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 1 1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

25.96 22.24

Skating Skills 1.00 5.205.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.00 5.005.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.155.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.255.50 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the music 1.00 5.255.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

25.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 山  田  晋  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 2 37.62 16.57 22.05 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3T+1T* * 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

20.73 16.57

Skating Skills 1.00 4.855.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.254.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.354.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.454.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the music 1.00 4.154.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.50

22.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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